Distributed by Mueller Streamline Co. • 150 Schilling Blvd., Suite 201, Collierville, TN 38017 • 800-348-8464 • www.muellerstreamline.com Page 1 of 1
*Check for current multiplier. Consult representative/customer service for other Level Wound option availability. Prices for sizes not listed are available upon request and may be subject to mini-
mum order requirements.
Soft Annealed - O60 Temper - Spooled - Capped
Part No. OD Wall Approx Feet / Coil Coil Width # of Coils per Skid Approx lbs / Coil List Price / Coil
LV025030BSC 0.250 0.030 2239 7" 6 180 2152
LV031332BSC 0.313 0.032 1643 7" 6 180 2114
LV037530BSC 0.375 0.030 1428 7" 6 180 2081
LV037535BSC 0.375 0.035 1242 7" 6 180 2081
LV050032BSC 0.500 0.032 987 7" 6 180 2045
LV062535BSC 0.625 0.035 716 9" 5 180 2045
LV075035BSC 0.750 0.035 591 9" 5 180 2045
LV087545BSC 0.875 0.045 396 9" 5 180 2045
LV112550BSC 1.125 0.050 275 9" 5 180 2045
LEVEL WOUND COPPER TUBE
UW LWCT0720a
Effective July 14, 2020